
SEMESTER 1: October 2025 - February 2026 Tuesdays : Face to Face
Time Table and Schedule of Lecturers Thursdays : Face to Face

DATE DAY TIME STUDY UNIT LECTURER VENUE
23 Sept 2025 Tuesday 17:00-20:00 EER5105 - Research Methods Dr Josette Farrugia ICT(0,A,25)
25 Sept 2025 Thursday 17:00-20:00 EER5201 - Research Seminars Prof Paul Pace ICT(0,A,25)
30 Sept 2025 Tuesday 17:00-20:00 EER5105 - Research Methods Dr Josette Farrugia Online
2 Oct 2025 Thursday 17:00-20:00 EER5201 - Research Seminars Prof Mark Mifsud ICT(0,A,25)
7 Oct 2025 Tuesday 17:00-20:00 EER5105 - Research Methods Dr Josette Farrugia Online
9 Oct 2025 Thursday 17:00-20:00 EER5201 - Research Seminars Prof Mark Mifsud ICT(0,A,25)
23 Oct 2025 Thursday 17:00-20:00 EER5201 - Research Seminars Dr Vincent Caruana ICT(0,A,25)
04-Nov-25 Tuesday 17:00-20:00 EER5105 - Research Methods Prof Paul Pace GW105
06-Nov-25 Thursday 17:00-20:00 EER5105 - Research Methods  Prof Mark Mifsud ICT (0,A,12)
11-Nov-25 Tuesday 17:00-20:00 EER5105 - Research Methods Dr Vincent Caruana GW105
20-Nov-25 Thursday 17:00-20:00 EER5105 - Research Methods  Prof Mark Mifsud ICT (0,A,12)
2 Dec 2025 Tuesday 17:00-20:00 EER5203 - Sustainable Development Law & Policy Prof Simone Borg GW307
04-Dec-25 Thursday 17.00-20.00 EER5203 - Sustainable Development Law & Policy Dr Vincent Caruana ICT (0,A,12)
9 Dec 2025 Tuesday 17:00-20:00 EER5203 - Sustainable Development Law & Policy Prof Simone Borg GW307
11-Dec-25 Thursday 17.00-20.00 EER5203 - Sustainable Development Law & Policy Dr Vincent Caruana ICT (0,A,12)
16 Dec 2025 Tuesday 17:00-20:00 EER5203 - Sustainable Development Law & Policy Prof Simone Borg GW307
18-Dec-25 Thursday 17:00-20:00 EER5203 - Sustainable Development Law & Policy Dr Vincent Caruana ICT (0,A,12)
19 Dec 2025 - 4 Jan 2026 Christmas Recess
6 Jan 2026 Tuesday 17:00-20:00 EER5203 - Sustainable Development Law & Policy Prof Simone Borg GW307
08-Jan-26 Thursday 17:00-20:00 EER5203 - Sustainable Development Law & Policy Prof Mark Mifsud ICT (0,A,12)
13 Jan 2026 Tuesday 17:00-20:00 EER5203 - Sustainable Development Law & Policy Prof Mark Mifsud GW307
15-Jan-26 Thursday 17:00-20:00 EER5203 - Sustainable Development Law & Policy Prof Mark Mifsud ICT (0,A,12)
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